ID
34423

34376
34442
34446
34457
34458
34495
34545
34511
34343

Subject
BN for Premier Horgan re: background information on the International Golden Maple Film Festival and
Canada Golden Maple Film Festival - the differences between the 2 organizations.
RBCM Update
List of potential Nominees for CrBC Board Appointments
Request for BC Lions-ASSAI Pilot Project Funding
Request SportBC Nations Sport Trust Pilot Project Funding
BBC Kids channel and Knowledge Network
OARH (Organization Against Racism and Hate) funding for 2018/2019
Minister Participation at the Vancouver International Film Festival 2018
Quarterly meeting with DBC
VIFF Immersed Program funding request

Log Type

BN - Premier
BN - Premier
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister

Due

2018/09/12
2018/09/12
2018/09/12
2018/09/13
2018/09/13
2018/09/14
2018/09/19
2018/09/27
2018/09/24
2018/09/24

page 1 of 1 TAC-2018-86800



