ID	Subject	Log Type	Due
34423	BN for Premier Horgan re: background information on the International Golden Maple Film Festival and		
	Canada Golden Maple Film Festival - the differences between the 2 organizations.	BN - Premier	2018/09/12
34376	RBCM Update	BN - Premier	2018/09/12
34442	List of potential Nominees for CrBC Board Appointments	BN - Minister	2018/09/12
34446	Request for BC Lions-ASSAI Pilot Project Funding	BN - Minister	2018/09/13
34457	Request SportBC Nations Sport Trust Pilot Project Funding	BN - Minister	2018/09/13
34458	BBC Kids channel and Knowledge Network	BN - Minister	2018/09/14
34495	OARH (Organization Against Racism and Hate) funding for 2018/2019	BN - Minister	2018/09/19
34545	Minister Participation at the Vancouver International Film Festival 2018	BN - Minister	2018/09/27
34511	Quarterly meeting with DBC	BN - Minister	2018/09/24
34343	VIFF Immersed Program funding request	BN - Minister	2018/09/24